3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SHJD69200H■ 200 6402.00
SHJD69300H■ 300 6402.00
SHJD69400H■ 400 6402.00
SHJD69200GH■ 200 9022.00
SHJD69300GH■ 300 9022.00
SHJD69400GH■ 400 9022.00
SHJD69200NTH■ 200 7894.00
SHJD69300NTH■ 300 7894.00
SHJD69400NTH■ 400 7894.00
SHJD69200NGTH■ 200 10944.00
SHJD69300NGTH■ 300 10944.00
SHJD69400NGTH■ 400 10944.00
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SJD69200H■ 200 4478.00
SJD69300H■ 300 4478.00
SJD69400H■ 400 4478.00
SJD69200GH■ 200 7197.00
SJD69300GH■ 300 7197.00
SJD69400GH■ 400 7197.00
SJD69200NTH■ 200 6098.00
SJD69300NTH■ 300 6098.00
SJD69400NTH■ 400 6098.00
SJD69200NGTH■ 200 9006.00
SJD69300NGTH■ 300 9006.00
SJD69400NGTH■ 400 9006.00
Discount Schedule F11/26 Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Selection
Molded Case Circuit Breakers

excluding SCJD6)
Note: “G” suffix in catalog number denotes circuit breaker
for 3 phase, 3 wire systems.
For 3 phase, 4 wire, order correct 4th wire (neutral)
transformer as separate and additional item.
■ Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.
� For additional information, see Note: A, page 11/62.
� Refer to the NEC for proper application of 100%
rated devices.
Accessories pages 11/27 and 11/67 to 11/72
SJD 400A Frame – 100% Rated�
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SJD69200■ 200 4082.00
SJD69300■ 300 4082.00
SJD69400■ 400 4082.00
SJD69200G■ 200 6530.00
SJD69300G■ 300 6530.00
SJD69400G■ 400 6530.00
SJD69200NT■ 200 5545.00
SJD69300NT■ 300 5545.00
SJD69400NT■ 400 5545.00
SJD69200NGT■ 200 8195.00
SJD69300NGT■ 300 8195.00
SJD69400NGT■ 400 8195.00
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SHJD69200■ 200 5812.00
SHJD69300■ 300 5812.00
SHJD69400■ 400 5812.00
SHJD69200G■ 200 8195.00
SHJD69300G■ 300 8195.00
SHJD69400G■ 400 8195.00
SHJD69200NT■ 200 7197.00
SHJD69300NT■ 300 7197.00
SHJD69400NT■ 400 7197.00
SHJD69200NGT■ 200 9941.00
SHJD69300NGT■ 300 9941.00
SHJD69400NGT■ 400 9941.00
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SCJD69200■ 200 7734.00
SCJD69300■ 300 7734.00
SCJD69400■ 400 7734.00
SCJD69200G■ 200 10498.00
SCJD69300G■ 300 10498.00
SCJD69400G■ 400 10498.00
SCJD69200NT■ 200 9290.00
SCJD69300NT■ 300 9290.00
SCJD69400NT■ 400 9290.00
SCJD69200NGT■ 200 12818.00
SCJD69300NGT■ 300 12818.00
SCJD69400NGT■ 400 12818.00
Catalog
Type Number List Price $
1 J6N1 231.00
3R J6N3R 1246.00